hager.com/au	 Subject to technical changes� 17.03.2026
Product Datasheet
JPD6000M20DW
hager.com/au
JPD6000M20DW1
DB, apex+, 60Pole,200A MCCB Twin,8 Mod+26 Mod, grey, 1400x600x200mm
Technical Features
Connection
Number of accessible phases 60
Installation, mounting
Mounting on Surface mounting
Electric current
Rated current 200 A
Breaking and opening capacity Idm 0 kA
Equipment
With lock Yes
Has mounting plate No
Equipped with switch No switch
Number of switches 0
Type of busbar chassis Fixed load chassis
Capacity
Number of modules 42
Weight
Weight 59 kg
Dimensions
Height 1400 mm
Width 600 mm
Depth 200 mm
Cover, door
Door/cover is transparent No
Materials
Material Steel
RAL code 7035
Colour Light grey
Safety
Protection class Isolation class I
Impact resistance IK IK05
Ingress Protection (IP) class IP43
Locking type 3-point lever
Key lock
Architecture
Number of poles 60